503735755 03/14/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3782397

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
GRADY J. KOCH	03/11/2016	
BRUCE W. BARNES	03/14/2016	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AS REPRESENTED BY THE ADMINISTRATOR OF THE NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION
Street Address:	300 E. STREET SW
City:	WASHINGTON
State/Country:	D.C.
Postal Code:	20546

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	15069145		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (757)864-9190

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (757) 864-5821

Email: yvette.d.mardis@nasa.gov

Correspondent Name: NASA LANGLEY RESEARCH CENTER

Address Line 1: OFFICE OF CHIEF COUNSEL

Address Line 2: MAIL STOP 30

Address Line 4: HAMPTON, VIRGINIA 23681-2199

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LAR-18661-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YVETTE D. MARDIS
SIGNATURE:	/s/ Yvette D. Mardis
DATE SIGNED:	03/14/2016

Total Attachments: 1 source=20U7301#page1.tif

PATENT 503735755 REEL: 037968 FRAME: 0562



Assignment to the Government (by Government Employee)

		Inh anna:	8311162836		, Acc)				
Title of Invention:	WIND EVENT WARNING SYSTEM								
Inventor(s):	GRADY J. KOCH, BRUCE W. BARNES								
NASA Case No.:	LAR 18661-1	_ Application No.*:	15/069	,145	Filing Date*:	March	14, 2016		
WHEREAS, the par Government (herea Administration;	ties to this Assignm fter Government), a	ent and Agreement a s represented by the	re the under Administrate	rsigned in or of the N	ventor(s) and the ational Aeronauti	United States and Sp	ates ace		
WHEREAS, the ma	king of this Assignm	nent and Agreement i	s in accorda	ince with 3	37 CFR Part 501;	and			
WHEREAS, the uno	dersigned inventor(s e above-entitled inve	s) has (have) execute ention.	d, on the da	te(s) indic	ated below, an a	oplication f	or United		
Assign to the America, its territori	e Government my (o les and possessions	f employment by the our) full and exclusive s, and my (our) entire il application(s) and a	right in and right, title ar	to said inv nd interest	vention within the in and to said ap	United State	ates of and any		
with 37 CFR 501.9(Government choos- accordance with 37 irrevocable, royalty- such reservation wi	d), including rights of es not to file an appi CFR 501.9(d), and free license in the in il appear, where pra	nt my (our) full and ex of priority under the in lication in any foreign such rights will be su nvention with power to acticable, in any foreig	iternational (country, I (vibject to the grant licen gn patent wh	Conventio we) may re reservatio ses for all rich may is	n of Paris (1883), equest rights in th n to the Governm governmental pu ssue on such inve	as amend at country nent of a no irposes. The ention.	led. If the , in onexclusive, ne terms of		
information to, and	e expense of the Go (c) to cooperate in a by this Assignment	vernment, (a) to exec any manner with the C and Agreement.	ute any doc 3overnment	ument for, in order to	(b) to deliver any allow the Gover	y requeste nment to p	d rotect any		
	nd request the attorr	neys of record in the a	ipplication to	o insert the	e application num	ber and fil	ing date		
Az	ALL.		3/11/	16	3,	/11/16			
(Signature of Invento	r)	(l	Date Assignm	ent Execut	ed) (Date App	viication Exe	cuted)		
GRADY J. KOCH		102 FIELI	DING LEW	IS DR., Y	ORKTOWN, VA	23692			
(Inventor's Typed Na	me)	(Mailing Ad	dress - Includ	ling Country	<i>(</i>)				
12-2	A		2/14/16		3/	14/14	s		
(Signature of Invento		······································	Date Åssignm	ent Execut	ed) (Date Áp)	olication Exe	ecuted)		
BRUCE W. BARN	,	112 DRYI	DEN LN Y	ORKTOV	WN, VA 23693				
(Inventor's Typed Na		***************************************	ldress - Includ	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			***************************************		
(Signature of Invento	r)		Date Assignm	nerit Execut	ed) (Date App	olication Exe	cuted)		
(Inventor's Typed Na	me)	(Mailing Ad	idress - Includ	ling Country	v)		***************************************		

PATENT REEL: 037968 FRAME: 0563

RECORDED: 03/14/2016

NASA FORM 430 DEC 2000 PREVIOUS EDITIONS ARE OBSOLETE.